CERTIFICATE



ISO 14001:2015

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

Berrang Holding Verwaltungsgesellschaft mbH

Elsa-Brändström-Straße 12, 68229 Mannheim, Germany

for the scope of certification:

Central functions, Management and Engineering, Supply Chain Management, quality management, logistics, assembly and packaging of fasteners and related hardware according to standards and drawings as well as for special parts

(sites see annex)

has established and maintains an environmental management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A21121038.

Certificate registration no.: 171205265/6
Validity of previous certificate: 2022-11-26
Certificate valid from: 2022-11-27
Certificate valid to: 2025-11-26
Most recent update: 2024-03-20







Annex to the Certificate no. 171205265/6

valid from 2022-11-27 to 2025-11-26

The following sites / organizations belong to the certificate above:

	Headquarters		Scope of certification
	Berrang Holding Verwaltungsgesellschaft mbH	Elsa-Brändström-Straße 12 68229 Mannheim Germany	See page 1
	at the following sites /		Scope of certification
	at the organizations at the following sites		
1.	Berrang SE	Elsa-Brändström-Straße 12 68229 Mannheim Germany	Engineering, Supply Chain Management, quality management, logistics, assembly and packaging of fasteners and related hardware according to standards and drawings as well as for special parts
2.	Berrang France SARL	400 rue Léonard de Vinci 45400 Semoy France	Engineering, Supply Chain Management, quality management, logistics, assembly and packaging of fasteners and related hardware according to standards and drawings as well as for special parts
3.	Berrang Inc.	1013 Robinson Rd. SC 29651 Greer USA	Engineering, Supply Chain Management, quality management, logistics, assembly and packaging of fasteners and related hardware according to standards and drawings as well as for special parts

Dr. Rolf Krökel

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2024-03-20